Mhuri yaMhofu Call for Price

An Eland with a body of human faces

Totems are one of the major factors that creaates strong identity in maShona people from
Zimbabwe, in each and every family they have got one animal totem which represents who they are,
for example Nyandoro family comes from Mhofu (Eland) totem, the ladies will be called vaChihera,
and men shava mufakose



Frame
Medium
Height

Width

Artwork Height
Artwork Width
Artist

Year

None

Mixed medium
150.00 cm
130.00 cm

150

130

Progress Nyandoro

2023




