



Mhuri yaMhofu

Call for Price



An Eland with a body of human faces

Totems are one of the major factors that creaates strong identity in maShona people from Zimbabwe, in each and every family they have got one animal totem which represents who they are, for example Nyandoro family comes from Mhofu (Eland) totem, the ladies will be called vaChihera, and men shava mufakose

Frame	None
Medium	Mixed medium
Height	150.00 cm
Width	130.00 cm
Artwork Height	150
Artwork Width	130
Artist	Progress Nyandoro
Year	2023

